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29,802,400.00
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1,399,400.00
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899,600.00

7,264,900.00

117,663,810.00
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29,802,400.00
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52,287,400.00

1,399,400.00
300,000.00

300,000.00

899,600.00

7,264,900.00

117,663,810.00

3,224,000.00

1,730,400.00
982,800.00
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0.00
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899,600.00

7,264,900.00

117,663,810.00

3,224,000.00
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899,600.00

7,264,900.00

117,663,810.00

3,224,000.00
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899,600.00
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117,663,810.00
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20,700.00
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9,794.00
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16,350.00

0.00
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wi : 16/39



Suiiiinw : 25/3/2567 17:43:28
Ki| NUIY

JUUANING

PJudou (Hwdszd)

QUANTUU

ARaULNU

e ldisow

MIRA

Uaztaneane

AMINanIlsed
ANDUUNUNITNIIWINN
SUANEN ) aawiinau
IN

T NUUARING

aaau AT NT
Fududszlominnoeing
tnavassiuviasdu

endoy sz

awva

aaauLnUN UGN
UDALIAIFITNNS

anainu
PJuahuniamMIdnsuaT
iR 14 ldndausns

NoPWALIAUNTFUTDY
LazWINIg
Medwipnitesiunma
Ufdanumanladidih
AN IIBINLNUIBIVDU
6']

AN R ADNLLLN
FafTinn

Faa ez ing
FRANUINUNUAT
LRI

FRAUMUW USRS DU
Taaudaiwiazvinoau

FRAMIMEN 51T 3
WANE

FHANILNLAT

a0 TUBLAZINDLN S

azanama

12,190,000.00
47,969,600.00

4,488,500.00
198,413,010.00

22,180,000.00

250,000.00
3,900,000.00

2,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
11,466,000.00

2,800,000.00

146,740,100.00

13,535,400.00
3,055,600.00
950,000.00
1,630,000.00
22,930,000.00
9,100,000.00
23,827,400.00

1,420,000.00

1,820,000.00
1,120,000.00

FINNYIN

631,070.00
2,659,702.75

169,785.86
10,526,657.25

125,750.00

0.00
0.00

185,100.00
9,794.00
381,958.67

39,852.00

4,371,388.00

673,442.49
431,509.00
114,287.00
113,750.00
63,545.00
918,700.00
1,831,102.65

9,000.00

0.00
0.00

Nuuswa lisaduns
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9,100,000.00
23,827,400.00

1,420,000.00
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10,526,657.25

125,750.00

0.00
0.00

185,100.00
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381,958.67

39,852.00

4,371,388.00
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63,545.00
918,700.00
1,831,102.65

9,000.00

0.00
0.00

NuuIs ey
RVTURY

9,800.00
2,000.00
132,755.00

0.00

0.00

50,710.00

2,600.00
0.00

25,000.00
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2,690.00

0.00
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0.00

0.00
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2,800,000.00

146,740,100.00

13,535,400.00
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1,630,000.00
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0.00
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712,600.00
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146,740,100.00

13,535,400.00
3,055,600.00
950,000.00
1,630,000.00
22,930,000.00
9,100,000.00
23,827,400.00

1,420,000.00

1,820,000.00
1,120,000.00

FINNYIN

631,070.00
2,659,702.75

169,785.86
10,526,657.25

125,750.00

0.00
0.00

185,100.00
9,794.00
381,958.67

39,852.00

4,371,388.00
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NuuIvs lioadu
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AT TN DL o
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1,818,179.00 0.00
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146,740,100.00

13,535,400.00
3,055,600.00
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1,630,000.00
22,930,000.00
9,100,000.00
23,827,400.00

1,420,000.00

1,820,000.00
1,120,000.00

NI

631,070.00
2,659,702.75

169,785.86
10,526,657.25

125,750.00

0.00
0.00

185,100.00
9,794.00
381,958.67

39,852.00

4,371,388.00
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0.00
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2,800,000.00

146,740,100.00

13,535,400.00
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950,000.00
1,630,000.00
22,930,000.00
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23,827,400.00

1,420,000.00
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0.00
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NuuIs lioadu
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76,350.00
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0.00
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97,800.00
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